
(08'1 1113) wef 

ASS. RE~. BY: /11_ 0,,t<..j REF· / / 
·c~ e,112)tJa,£'(,r~ui c. 

,, ASSIGNMENT 

VehNo:_51.,J- (/(){ !( Yr Regn: i,/f 1(7 
From: Date: 

EstiMedCost: 

orJ.i~ /WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA/ INV/ MV 

To Inspect Vehicle No: 

at Workshop mis 

5 I- /..,If,(] 6 /( 
S'v11.Z 

of 

Insured: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 

Make of Veh: 

{Policy Condition) 

Excess: 

Remark: The veh had commenced its 

repair at the time of inspection. 

Bal. or Markel Value: ,tt~6 
IDAC Accident Rport: 

GIA I PR Seen: 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

Est. Repairs: ~ days Res.: Yes or No 

Lum Sum: "J,Q % 3Val.: Yes or No 

CA I REV I REP. / 24 HRS 

Date: Person Contacted: 

Date I Time Action / Instruction 

j 
Vehicle: IN / OUT 

r 
I 

Type r IM.Cycle I Bus / ~an/ Lorry/ Taxi/ Prime r:lve:I 
Truck/ Trailer or (_~/ 

c.c 1.Yfo 
Make le u:312Jf Jv t 
Colour _s ; Iv-,,<_ A/C: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

Sp.Reading / / ? .f'6 J T/Radio: Insured I Std / NI/ NA 

Eng/No: 

C/No: 

Steering: I 

Brake: 

Modi : 

Tyre Size: 

vrJt])fst·(trtio). tl7tl 
od I Fair/ Poor/ Burnt 

Jammed I Leaked/ Burnt or 

/ STD A/Rim or 

F: - ~ t J--' /4-'l, ~-CJ-
R: 

BS / DUN/ EXNOv;@p FS / L~ZA / MIC/ OH~~u /~IR/ SUMI / - -

TOYO I YOKO or 

Front £ 
Rear 6 

R/Bal. mm . R/Bal. mm 

UBal. t5 mm UBal. 
-- £' 

mm 

D.O.A. 10/tfyt D.0.1. rt/f/i( -Survey held at 

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / 0/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or 

a_u.-
The U/C / Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. 

/vr ~ -r 3R of o 1°,;) """f 11/f/21 

) 7(9(2( 1-/141,/ ]JV CA;ff.r~ w•t fr!{ y~ 

Datelf,me. Fie Pass to? □: Prel i. Report 

tJ 0: Final Report 

Date/Time, Fi!e Retum to? 

2) 

Report Format : 

Lump Sum/ I.B.I: (S 

Days Of Repai r: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: 

Add Fee: 0 : Site lnsp ($ _ 

0 : Interview ($ 

0 : Tech. lnvs ($ 

0 : Weekend ($ 

Survey Fee: 

Transportation: 

) _S•RS_ S1 

) Photos 

Others 

TOTAL 

(Red $1536.20, 47%)

2

128/09 Typist

MER-TP

1750

SNM21D204411/C02



SME MOTOR PTE LTD 
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368 
Email: service@smemotor.com.sg Website: www.smemotor.com.sg 

Co. & GST Reg. No: 201119451 E 

MIS : CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE 
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 
SPRINGLEAF TOWER 
SINGAPORE 079909 

TEL: 63896111 FAX: 62247478 
ATTN: Motor Claim Department 
Your Ref No : 21/CN/TP-146(09) 
Claim Type : Third Party 
Accident Date : 10/08/2021 
TP Veh Reg No : SLK3912Z 

Claim No : 
No : 
Date · 
Policy No : 
Veh Reg No : 
Make / Model : 
Chasis No : 
Engine No: 
Reg. No : 

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO: SLL4136K 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Discription 
UST PRICE 
REAR BUMPER 
REAR BUMPER LOWER 
REAR BUMPER "508 " PLATE 
REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE 
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 
REAR BUMPER CLIPS 

SPECIAL NET 
REAR NUMBER PLATE 

Labour 
WIRE CHECKING 
REMOVE & REFIX REAR SENSOR 
LABOUR CHARGE / 

SPRAY PAINTING jV ef ~/1,v-f 

Ll<K Auto Consultants hence notify ~ 1.) ( 
the Repairer or the following: I !tis 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting l 1 
• To display damaged part(s) during resur\'ey ,..., ~ (, 

• Third party survey is on a 'V.'i1hout Preiud ce· basis - I-' 

Quantity 

1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 
1 PC 

~ ISf-f 

TOTAL 
-1 0.00% 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

EST21081004 
10/08/2021 
P1906993 
SLL4136K 
PEUGEOT 508 
0 

Unit Price 
S$ 

~d 
AR_ 
,t.,t,,(_,~ 

/I., 

Amount 
SS 

$1 ,280.00/ 
$480.00::;;;,, 

$98.00 . 
$280.00 ){. 
$500.00 ,,.c 
$80.00 / 

$2,718.00 
$271 .80 

$2,446.20 

S4o.oo X 

$40.00 

$30.00 
$120.00 
$350.00 
$300.00 

$800.00 

• Perts prices are subject to conf,rmation ./} . rJj 
• No ill al mod1ficationis 1s al1owed ~ 
'.:'.. S;::u=pp~'em::::,:::,1:::ary":-::,1::'.em:;'(sf) m:','::,1fte"'re::.5l-,rv-ei·-,d:-, :-,dc--l------.,-1 ~ - , I r- - -

rssub1ecttoinc1appr01allroml,rnanccCompany .'1.~., / v Amount Before Excess $3,286.20 
J jj'(Yu Add GST @7% $230.03 

Ackno~ledgedbyRepa·rer ffe1 f'~' Total Amount Payable --.$caJ'-'=,s~1-='s_:;2.;.3 
Srgnatur · 

~~~'srvi r- rnt 
J%: 

c.1w1., 
AUTHORISED SIGNATURE 

~f,),, 

(') (, 1 



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry 

. . 
.-> Back to OneMotoring 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 
Vehicle Owner Particulars 
Owner ID Type: 

Owner ID: 

Vehicle Details 
Vehicle No.: 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

Intended Deregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

Vehicle Model: 

Primary Colour: 

Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 

Maximum Power Output: 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

First Registration Date: 

Transfer Count: 

Actual ARF Paid: 

Intended PARF Rebate Details 
PARF Eligibil ity: 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 

Intended COE Rebate Details 
COE Expiry Date: 

COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

QPPaid: 

COE Rebate Amount: 

Total Rebate Amount: 

Si ngapore NRIC 

5761 

SLL4136K 

No 

16 Aug 2021 

PEUGEOT 

508ALLURE 1.6BLUEHDI EAT6 

Grey 

2016 

10JBHX3005328 

VF38DBHZTGL024768 

88.0 kW (118 bhp) 

$27,180.00 

24 Feb 2017 

24Feb2017 

0 

$15,052.00 

Yes 

23 Feb 2027 

$11,289.00 

23 Feb2027 

A- Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) 

10 

$48,401.00 

$26,721.00 

$38,010.00 

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Aug 2021 

OK 

Page I of I 

hltps://vrl. I la.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/e nq uireRebateByPubl icBeforeDereglnput?FUNCTI ON_ I D=F030... 16-A ug-21 
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